Hayfords Wedding Stationery and Accessories

M20-078

VERSION 101
VERSION 111
VERSION 201
VERSION 211

Additional pages

Envelopes **

Personalising

Other Items to Match

Processes available.

Extra processes available

12/04/2012

Passport

Includes: Standard white or Ivory envelopes
Cover in card of choice - foil stamped in block letters with passport - Standard

Logo and BLOCK NAMES

per order
SETUP
Cover with 4 pages $ 355.05
Cover with 4 pages - back page perf'd for acceptance $ 398.05
(inc's sm env)
Cover with 8 pages $ 407.05
Cover with 8 pages - back page perfd for acceptance  $ 450.05
(inc's sm env)
$ 48.00
C6 Wallet Non standard paper
** subject to matching paper being available.
Setup
$38.00

Save the Date Post Card

Thank Y ou Post Card

Boarding Pass

Order of Service

Disposable Cameras

Duty Free Favour Bags

Letterpress printing Cover only

Offset printing
Digital Printing

Blind embossing, Diecutting, Thermography and foil printing.

Add ons and finishing touches

ALL PRICES INCLUSIVE G.S.T. AND IN $NZ

[t's not who you tmvite ~ it's how you nvite them

Cost per card after initial setup cost

Invitations

$0.50

Matt Cards

5.35

5.85

7.15

7.70

1.40

Metallic Cards

$ 6.35
$ 6.85
$ 8.15
$ 8.70
$ 1.40
$ 2.05
Envelopes
$1.74

M20-078



