M2O-078

Passport

Includes:

Standard white or Ivory envelopes

Cover in card of choice - foil stamped in block letters with passport - Standard Logo and BLOCK NAMES $\,$

				per order			Cost per card after initial setup cost			
				<u>SETUP</u>		Matt Cards		Metallic Cards		
VERSION	101	Cover with 4 pages		\$	355.05	\$	5.35	\$	6.35	
VERSION	111	Cover with 4 pages - bac (inc's sm env)	ck page perfd for acceptance	\$	398.05	\$	5.85	\$	6.85	
VERSION	201	Cover with 8 pages		\$	407.05	\$	7.15	\$	8.15	
VERSION	211	Cover with 8 pages - bac (inc's sm env)	ck page perfd for acceptance	\$	450.05	\$	7.70	\$	8.70	
Additional pages				\$	48.00	\$	1.40	\$	1.40	
Envelopes **		C6 Wallet ** subject to matching paper by	Non standard paper					\$	2.05	
		3 μ.μ	•							
				<u>Setup</u>		<u>In</u>	<u>Invitations</u>		<u>Envelopes</u>	
Personalising		\$38.00		\$0.50		\$1.74				

Other Items to Match

Save the Date Post Card

Thank You Post Card

Boarding Pass
Order of Service
Disposable Cameras
Duty Free Favour Bags

Processes available.

Letterpress printing
Offset printing
Digital Printing

Extra processes available

Blind embossing, Diecutting, Thermography and foil printing.
Add ons and finishing touches